
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

23 

4 

122 

89 

96 

81 

198 

100 

87 

62 

64 

Name 

Marcus Simpson 

Paul Cassidy 

Chris Moffitt 

Matthew Corkill 

Damien Crook 

Sebastain Spears 

Brian Moffitt 

Noel Latimer 

Laurence Cummins 

Brian Appleton 

Bruce Cobburn 

Class 

700cc 4 Stroke Twin Cylinder 23 

700cc 4 Stroke Twin Cylinder 23 

700cc 4 Stroke Twin Cylinder 23 

Pre-injection 600cc solos 23 

Pre-injection 600cc solos 23 

Pre-injection 600cc solos 23 

700cc 4 Stroke Twin Cylinder 23 

700cc 4 Stroke Twin Cylinder 23 

Pre-injection 600cc solos 23 

700cc 4 Stroke Twin Cylinder 23 

700cc 4 Stroke Twin Cylinder 23 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.157 

24.320 

24.947 

35.173 

35.808 

46.054 

1:12.223 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:06.283 

7:06.440 

7:30.603 

7:31.230 

7:41.456 

7:42.091 

7:52.337 

8:18.506 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:09.668 

1:09.528 

1:13.025 

1:13.105 

1:15.202 

1:14.958 

1:16.082 

1:21.344 

Best Speed 

87.845 

88.022 

83.807 

83.715 

81.381 

81.646 

80.440 

75.236 

- 

- 

- 

Avg. Speed 

86.140 

86.108 

81.491 

81.378 

79.574 

79.465 

77.741 

73.660 

- 

- 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/06/2023 17:19:30 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.157 

Avg. Speed 

86.140 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.528 

Best Speed 

88.022 

Best Lap by 

4 - Paul Cassidy 

Jurby Airfield - Clockwise 

6 700cc 4 stroke twin, Pre Injection 600 

Race 13 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:10:14 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

25/06/2023 15:32 


